
sourdough rolls                      £6.50
Choice Of:

Gloucester Old Spot sausage roll
Vicars Game bacon roll
Vegan sausage roll 

Breakfast Additions

Add sausage £2.50
Add bacon £3.00
Add fried egg £1.50
Add 2 hash browns £2.00
Add vegan sausage £2.50
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Brewer's Breakfast 
Gloucester Old Spot sausage, un-smoked streaky bacon, black pudding, grilled
tomato, hash browns, grilled mushrooms, baked beans & a fried egg, served with
sourdough toast.

Solo Breakfast 
Vegan Cumberland sausage, grilled tomato, 2 hash browns, spinach, mushrooms,
avocado, baked beans & a fried egg, served with sourdough toast. (v/vga)

Renegade Brisket Hash
Our overnight house rubbed brisket, slow cooked in Renegade Lager, served with 3
hash browns, 2 fried eggs, chimichurri & salsa fresca.

scrambled eggs on toast
Free range scrambled eggs on sourdough toast.

Add streaky bacon £3.00
Add spinach & mushrooms £3.00

Smashed avocado on toast
Avocado, salsa fresca, poached egg & lime, served on sourdough toast (v/vga).

Add streaky bacon £3.00
Add spinach & mushrooms (vg) £3.00

American style pancakes
3 stack
5 stack

Choice of the following toppings:
Streaky bacon & maple syrup.
Mixed berries, yoghurt & berry compote.

£12.00

£12.00

£8.00
£10.50

£7.50

£9.50

£12.00

available 9am until 11am

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES.  please note: a Discretionary optional 10% Service charge is added to our bills. 

v- vegetarian, vg- vegan, vga- vegan available please ask a member of staff, gf- gluten free.
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Kid's Brewer's Breakfast 
Gloucester Old Spot sausage, un-smoked streaky bacon, 1 hash brown, baked
beans & a fried egg, served with sourdough toast.

Kid's Solo Breakfast 
Vegan Cumberland sausage, grilled tomato, 1 hash brown, mushrooms, baked
beans & a fried egg, served with sourdough toast. (v/vga)

Kid's scrambled eggs on toast
Free range scrambled eggs on sourdough toast. (v)

Kid's beans on toast 
Baked beans on sourdough toast. (vg)

£7.50

£7.50

£4.50

tEAS

monbana hot chocolate

kid's monbana hot chocolate

hot CHOCOLATE

CLIPPER Breakfast TEA

CLIPPER Earl Grey TEA

CLIPPER DECAF TEA

CLIPPER GREEN TEA

CLIPPER CHAMOMILE TEA

CLIPPER BERRY BURST 

CLIPPER RED FRUITS

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20
£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£3.50

£2.80

Belu Still Water

Belu Sparkling water

Orange Juice glass 

Apple juice glass

Cawston Press Juice cartons

apple & pear

Apple & mango

Apple & Summer Berries

Soft Drinks
£2.00

£2.00

£2.40
£2.40

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

Drinks Menu 

CoffeeS

monin Vanilla syrup

monin caramel syrup

monin gingerbread syrup

monin salted caramel syrup

Americano

latte

cappuccino

flat white

espresso

double espresso

Iced Americano 

Iced Latte

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.20

aDD Coffee sYRUPS

Oat Milk & Soya Milk alternatives

are available

£2.00
£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£4.50

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES.  please note: a Discretionary optional 10% Service charge is added to our bills. 

v- vegetarian, vg- vegan, vga- vegan available please ask a member of staff, gf- gluten free.


