

## **BREWER'S BREAKFAST**

Gloucester Old Spot sausage, un-smoked streaky bacon, black pudding, grilled tomato, hash browns, grilled mushrooms, baked beans & a fried egg, served with sourdough toast.

## SOLO BREAKFAST

Vegan Cumberland sausage, grilled tomato, 2 hash browns, spinach, mushrooms, avocado, baked beans & a fried egg, served with sourdough toast. (v/vga)

#### **RENEGADE BRISKET HASH**

Our overnight house rubbed brisket, slow cooked in Renegade Lager, served with 3 hash browns, 2 fried eggs, chimichurri & salsa fresca.

## SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST

Free range scrambled eggs on sourdough toast.

## Add streaky bacon £3.00

Add spinach & mushrooms £3.00

## SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST

Avocado, salsa fresca, poached egg & lime, served on sourdough toast (v/vga).

## Add streaky bacon £3.00

Add spinach & mushrooms (vg) £3.00

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES	
3 STACK	£8.00
5 STACK	£10.50

Choice of the following toppings: Streaky bacon & maple syrup. Mixed berries, yoghurt & berry compote.

# SCURDCUGH ROLLS Choice Of:

£6.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£7.50

£9.50

Gloucester Old Sp

Gloucester Old Spot sausage roll Vicars Game bacon roll Vegan sausage roll

## **BREAKFAST ADDITIONS**

Add sausage £2.50 Add bacon £3.00 Add fried egg £1.50 Add 2 hash browns £2.00 Add vegan sausage £2.50

v- vegetarian, vg- vegan, vga- vegan available please ask a member of staff, gf- gluten free. PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES. PLEASE NOTE: A DISCRETIONARY OPTIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO OUR BILLS.



KID'S BREWER'S BREAKFAST	£7.50
Gloucester Old Spot sausage, un-smoked streaky bacon, 1 hash brown, baked beans & a fried egg, served with sourdough toast.	
KID'S SOLO BREAKFAST	£7.50
Vegan Cumberland sausage, grilled tomato, 1 hash brown, mushrooms, baked beans & a fried egg, served with sourdough toast. (v/vga)	
KID'S SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST	£4.50
Free range scrambled eggs on sourdough toast. (v)	
KID'S BEANS ON TOAST	£4.50
Baked beans on sourdough toast. (vg)	

# **DRINKS MENU**

## COFFEES

AMERICANO	£2.50
LATTE	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00
FLAT WHITE	£2.80
ESPRESSO	£2.20
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
ICED AMERICANO	£3.00
ICED LATTE	£3.00

#### CAT MILK & SOYA MILK ALTERNATIVES ARE AVAILABLE

# ADD COFFEE SYRUPS

MONIN VANILLA SYRUP	£2.00
MONIN CARAMEL SYRUP	£2.00
MONIN GINGERBREAD SYRUP	£2.00
MONIN SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP	£2.00

# TEAS

CLIPPER BREAKFAST TEA	£2.20
CLIPPER EARL GREY TEA	£2.20
CLIPPER DECAF TEA	£2.20
CLIPPER GREEN TEA	£2.20
CLIPPER CHAMOMILE TEA	£2.20
CLIPPER BERRY BURST	£2.20
CLIPPER RED FRUITS	£2.20

## HOT CHOCOLATE

MONBANA HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
KID'S MONBANA HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.80

## SOFT DRINKS

BELU STILL WATER	£2.00
BELU SPARKLING WATER	£2.00
ORANGE JUICE GLASS	£2.40
APPLE JUICE GLASS	£2.40

# CAWSTON PRESS JUICE CARTONSAPPLE & PEAR£2.60APPLE & MANGO£2.60APPLE & SUMMER BERRIES£2.60

v- vegetarian, vg- vegan, vga- vegan available please ask a member of staff, gf- gluten free. PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES. PLEASE NOTE: A DISCRETIONARY OPTIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO OUR BILLS.